
 
 
 

 

 

 
 

 

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY ANANTAPUR 

ANANTHAPURAMU-515 002 (A.P.) INDIA 

NIT No.1/JNTUA/Exam. Br./2nd call Original Degree Certificates /2022-23               Dt: 04-08-2022 

 

E-Procurement Notice 
 

Tenders are hereby invited from reputed Companies/Agencies/Firms for the Printing & Supply of 

Original Degree Certificates (Non Tearable) of 50,000 copies for the Examination Branch, JNTUA 

through e-procurement portal https://tender.apeprocurement.gov.in  with Tender ID No.533767. Tender 

schedule is from 04-08-2022 & last date of tender submission is 11-08-2022 by 04.00 P.M. 

 

The schedule & other details of the tender can be downloaded from e-procurement portal 

https://tender.apeprocurement.gov.in  

Sd/- Registrar, JNTUA 

 

   

https://tender.apeprocurement.gov.in/
https://tender.apeprocurement.gov.in/

